
Foothills- Cleveland-Gaston-Rutherford UCC Meeting 

June 1st 2021 

TEAMS Meeting 

 

Richard Walsh Dominion Energy 828-273-8446 

Richard Walsh, Dominion Energy, richard.walsh@dominionenergy.com 

Parrish Reddick-NC811, 336-707-4528, parrish@nc811.org 

Louis Panzer, louis@nc811.org, 336-707-1736, NC 811 

 

Austin Seagle, City of Shelby, austin.seagle@cityofshelby.com, 704-669-6611 

 

Marc Worth, Dominion Energy, marc.worth@dominiondenergy.com 

 

Brian Morehouse- NC811-bmorehouse@nc811.org-(336)482-6890 
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